
East Hills  2019-2020 School Calendar 
  
  ​Day Month Date Activity Time 
Mon. Sept. 2 No School 
Tue. Sept. 3 First ½ Day for All Students (4th-8th​ ​Grade) 8:15 a.m. – 11:35 a.m. 

  Wed. Sept. 4 4th/5th Grade Curriculum Night 6:30 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.  
 5th Grade Camp & Instrumental Music Meeting 7:45 p.m. – 8:15 p.m. 
  Thurs. Sept. 5 8th Grade Washington DC Meeting 6:30 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. 
 6th/7th/8th Grade Curriculum Night 7:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. 
  Wed. Sept. 11 PTO Meeting 9:30 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 
  Mon.-Fri. Sept. 16-20 4th/5th Grade Goal Setting Conferences  
  Fri. Sept. 20 PTO Cavalier Connection (Movie Night) 7:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.  
  Fri.                    Sept.     27 8th Marching Band Performance @ BHHS 
  Mon.                 Sept. 30 No School 
 
  Wed. Oct. 2 Picture Day/Count Day 

PTO Meeting 7:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. 
  Fri. Oct. 4 (*) Progress Report  #1 (6th/7th/8th)  
  Wed. Oct. 9 No School 
  Fri. Oct. 11 4th/5th/6th Grade Fun Run 1:00 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. 

4th/5th Grade Activity Afternoon 3:15 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. 
  Mon. Oct. 14 ½ Day of School – PD for Teachers 11:35 a.m. Dismissal 
Wed.-Fri. Oct. 16-18 5th Grade Camp 

  Fri.-Thurs. Oct. 25-31 Red Ribbon Week  
  Sat. Oct. 26 District Make A Difference Day 
  Thurs. Oct. 31 Red Ribbon Week Assembly 
 ½ Day of School 11:35 a.m. Dismissal 
  
  Fri. Nov. 1 4th Grade Different Ability Awareness Day 
  Tues. Nov. 5 ½ Day of School – PD for Teachers 
  Wed. Nov. 6 PTO Meeting 9:30 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 
  Fri. Nov. 8              ​6th/7th/8th Grade Groove & Game Night 7:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.  
  ​(*) End of 1st Quarter (6th/7th/8th)   
 ​ Tues. Nov.      12 4th Grade Lansing Trip 8:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. 
  Wed. Nov. 13 7th/8th Grade Band/Orch/Choir Concert 7:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 
  Wed. Nov. 20 Forensics Preview Night 6:30 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. 
  Thurs.-Fri. Nov. 21-22 Blue Lake Auditions TBD 
  Thurs. Nov. 21 4th-8th Grade Progress Conferences #1 3:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m.
  Sat. Nov. 23 Fall Forensics State Tournament TBD 
  Mon. Nov. 25 4th-8th Grade Progress Conferences #2 5:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 
  Tues. Nov. 26 ½ Day of School 11:35 a.m. Dismissal 
  ​Wed.-Fri. Nov. 27-29 No School – (Classes Resume Dec. 2) 
  
  Wed. Dec. 4 Picture Retakes 7:45 a.m. – 10:45 a.m. 
  Sat. Dec. 7 Band/Orchestra Solo & Ensemble @ Novi MS TBD 
  Mon.-Fri. Dec. 9-13 Book Fair 
  Tues. Dec. 10 6th Grade Band/Orch/Choir Concert 7:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.  
  Fri. Dec. 13 6th/7th/8th Grade Talent Show approx. 12:45 p.m. 
 (*) Progress Report #2 (6th/7th/8th) 
  Mon.-Fri. Dec. 23-Jan. 3 No School – (Classes Resume Jan. 6, 2020) 
  
  Wed. Jan. 8 PTO Meeting – Superintendent Dialogue 7:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. 
  Mon. Jan. 20 No School  
  Thurs. Jan. 23 8th Grade Play Community Performance 7:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 
 ​ ​Fri. Jan. 24 (*) End of 2nd Quarter/1st Semester/½ Day 11:35 a.m. Dismissal 
  Thurs. Jan. 30 5th Grade Band/Orch Informance 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.  

 
  Wed. Feb. 5 PTO Meeting 9:30 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.
  Thurs. Feb. 6 After-School PD for Teachers 3:20 p.m. – 5:20 p.m. 
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   Wed. Feb. 12 Count Day 

Group Pictures 8:15 a.m. – 10:45 a.m. 
 4th/5th Grade Variety Show approx. 1:30 p.m. 

7th/8th Band/Orch Concert & Clinic              6:30 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. 
   Fri. Feb. 14 ½ Day of School 11:35 a.m. Dismissal 
   Mon. Feb. 17 No School 
   Thurs. Feb. 20 7th Grade Choir Concert 7:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 
   Tues. Feb. 25 Eastover/East Hills Science Fair 6:30 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.   
   Fri. Feb. 28 (*) Progress Report #3 (6th/7th/8th) 
   Sat. Feb. 29 Science Olympiad TBD  
 
   Wed. Mar. 4 PTO Meeting 7:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. 
   Thurs. Mar. 5 After-School PD for Teachers 3:20 p.m. – 5:20 p.m. 
   Fri.- Sat. Mar. 6-7 Band/Orch Festival @ BHHS TBD
    Mon. Mar. 9 ½ Day of School – PD for Teachers 11:35 a.m. Dismissal 
   Wed. Mar. 18 6th Grade Choir Concert 7:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 
   Thurs. Mar. 19 Incoming 4th Grade Orientation 7:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. 
   Tues. Mar. 24 BH/EH/WH 8th Grade Choir Concert @ BHHS 7:00 p.m.  
   Fri. Mar. 27 (*) End of 3rd Quarter (6th/7th/8th)  
  
   Fri. Apr. 3 ½ Day of School 11:35 a.m. Dismissal  
   Mon.-Fri. Apr. 6-10 No School  (Classes Resume April 13) 
   Tues. Apr. 14 PSAT – Only 8th Grade – ½ Day of School 8:15 a.m. – 11:35 a.m. 
 4th-8th Grade Progress Conferences #3 3:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. 
   Wed. Apr. 15 PTO Meeting 9:30 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.  
   Mon.-Fri. Apr. 20-24 Staff Appreciation Week 
   Tues. Apr. 21 Incoming 6th Grade Coffee 9:30 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.  
   Thurs. Apr. 23 Forensics Preview Night 6:30 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.  
   Sat. Apr. 25 Spring Forensics State Tournament TBD 
 
   Sat. May 2 Vocal Solo & Ensemble TBD 
   Wed. May 6 4th Grade Instrument Selection @ BHHS 4:30 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. 

PTO Meeting 7:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. 
   Thurs. May 7 After-School PD for Teachers 3:20 p.m. – 5:20 p.m. 
   Fri. May 8 (*) Progress Report #4 (6th/7th/8th)  
   Thurs. May 14 5th Grade Musical Community Performance 7:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 
   Wed. May 20 6th/7th/8th Spring Band/Orchestra Concert 7:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 
   Thurs. May 21 6th/7th/8th Choir Concert 7:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.   
   Fri. May 22 ½ Day – Moving Up Day – PD for Teachers 11:35 a.m. Dismissal 
   Mon. May 25 No School  
   Thurs. May 28 8th Grade Musical Community Performance 7:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 
   Fri. May 29 8th Grade Breakfast 8:15 a.m. – 9:15 a.m. 
 Field Day 9:15 a.m. – 3:05 p.m.  
 Ice Cream Social 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 
  
   Wed. June 3 Volunteer Breakfast 9:00 a.m. – 9:30 a.m. 
 PTO Meeting 9:30 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 
   Wed.-Fri. June 3-5 8th Grade Washington D.C. Trip 
   Thurs. June 4 5th Grade Band/Orchestra Concert 7:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 
   Tues. June 9 4th/5th Grade General Music Concert 7:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.
   Wed. June 10  8th Grade Farewell Party 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 
   Thurs. June 11 8th Grade Recognition Program 1:00 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. 
   Fri. June 12 Last Day of School – ½ Day of School 11:35 a.m. Dismissal 
 (*) End of 4th Quarter/2nd Semester 
  

Updated 9/20/19 
 


